
 ST LUKE’S C.E. PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 
 

SCHOOL TERMS, INSET AND HOLIDAYS 2023-24 (All dates are inclusive)     
 

          AUTUMN TERM 2023      SPRING TERM 2024         SUMMER TERM 2024 

 
 
 
 
Term 
commences 

 
INSET 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday 1st September 

 
 
 

Monday 4th September 
 
 
         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
      

 
 
 

   Thursday 4th January 

  
 

 
   
      
        Monday 15th April 
 

 
 
 
Mid-term  
holiday 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
INSET 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday 20th October        

 
Monday 23rd October 

to 
     Friday 27th October 

         
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

    Monday 12th February 
to 

     Friday 16th February 
    
   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
INSET 
 
INSET 
 

 
 

 
        Monday 27th May 
                 to 
        Friday 31st May 
 
        Monday 3rd June 
 
        Tuesday 4th June 

  

 
 
Term ends 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Thursday 21st December  
at 2pm 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

     Thursday 28 March 
              at 2pm 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
INSET 
 

 
 

Thursday 18th July 
 at 2pm 

 
         Friday 19th July 

 
 
Before and after school wrap around care opening dates to be advised  
 
 


